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4490200 Precast Concrete Drainage Products
COMMENTS FROM INTERNAL/INDUSTRY REVIEW

Gevin J. McDaniel, P.E.
Senior Structures Design Engineer

Comment: (10-17-13) Please consider allowing either ASTM 1064 or ASTM A706 wires for
Site Cage Machines.

Response: Agree with the comments and will make the required changes in Section 931.

Thanks for the comments.
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Gevin J. McDaniel, P.E.
Senior Structures Design Engineer

Comment: (10-17-13) The ASTM requirements should only be listed in Section 931. All other
sections should refer to 931 instead of the ASTM.

Response: Agree with the comments and will make the required changes.
449-2 Materials

Welded Wire Reinforcement................... Section 931
Wire for Site Cage Machines................... Section 931

Thanks for the comments.
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